2

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:

08/18/22

CHANGE ORDER #2G

Contract Name: Bid Package G, Plumbing Trades

Project Name:

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Contract Number: C22-062

Stephen Ciari Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

PCO CCD Amount of
4 Reason for Change 4 RFI # Change
93 Additional condensate line with neutralizer N/A 51 $4,506.47

installed from the furnace and connecting to
evaporator coil condensate at Farnham.
94 | Additional condensate line with neutralizer N/A 51 $ 4,506.47
installed from the furnace and connecting to
evaporator coil condensate at Sartorette.
97 | Added condensate lines at KA due to conflicts Sa-5 | Sa-31 | $5,228.74
with new condensing unit pad and at room 10 due
to revised closet location per RFI 031 at Sartorette.
Total of Change Order #2G $ 14,241.68
Original Contract Amount: $ 495,173.00
Change Order #1G Amount: $ 25,377.51
Change Order #2G Amount: $ 14,241.68
Revised Contract Amount: $ 534,792.19
Farnham Subtotal: $ 442 445 .66
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 92,346.53
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:



grandeyc
Highlight




